B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

vent tube
 To Order
 4 to 20 m OUTPUT, 0.2% ACCURACY1 WITH 3 m (10') CABLE (MAX CABLE LENGTH 91 m (300')]
 GAGE PRESSURE RANGES (INTERMEDIATE RANGES AVAILABLE, CONSULT PRESSURE ENGINEERING)
RANGE BAR
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
mH2O
STANDARD
CABLE
LENGTH
STANDARD PART NUMBER2
STANDARD 0.20% ACCURACY
LIGHTNING3 PROTECTED MODELS
STANDARD 0.20% ACCURACY
0 to 25 mbar 0.25 3 m (10') PXM709GW-025HGI-[**] PXM709LGW-025HGI-[**]
0 to 70 mbar 0.7 3 m (10') PXM709GW-070HGI-[**] PXM709LGW-070HGI-[**]
0 to 170 mbar 1.7 3 m (10') PXM709GW-170HGI-[**] PXM709LGW-170HGI-[**]
0 to 350 mbar 3.6 3 m (10') PXM709GW-350HGI-[**] PXM709LGW-350HGI-[**]
0 to 700 mbar 7.1 3 m (10') PXM709GW-700HGI-[**] PXM709LGW-700HGI-[**]
0 to 1 10 3 m (10') PXM709GW-001BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-001BGI-[**]
0 to 2 20 3 m (10') PXM709GW-002BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-002BGI-[**]
0 to 3.5 35 3 m (10') PXM709GW-3.5BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-3.5BGI-[**]
0 to 7 71 3 m (10') PXM709GW-007BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-007BGI-[**]
0 to 10 102 3 m (10') PXM709GW-010BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-010BGI-[**]
0 to 17.5 178 3 m (10') PXM709GW-17.5BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-17.5BGI-[**]
0 to 35 357 3 m (10') PXM709GW-035BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-035BGI-[**]
0 to 50 510 3 m (10') PXM709GW-050BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-050BGI-[**]
0 to 70 714 3 m (10') PXM709GW-070BGI-[**] PXM709LGW-070BGI-[**]
 SEALED GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 7 71 3 m (10') PXM709GW-007BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-007BSGI-[**]
0 to 10 102 3 m (10') PXM709GW-010BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-010BSGI-[**]
0 to 17.5 178 3 m (10') PXM709GW-17.5BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-17.5BSGI-[**]
0 to 35 357 3 m (10') PXM709GW-035BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-035BSGI-[**]
0 to 50 510 3 m (10') PXM709GW-050BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-050BSGI-[**]
0 to 70 714 3 m (10') PXM709GW-070BSGI-[**] PXM709LGW-070BSGI-[**]
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 350 mbar 3.6 3 m (10') PXM709GW-350HAI-[**] PXM709LGW-350HAI-[**]
0 to 700 mbar 7.1 3 m (10') PXM709GW-700HAI-[**] PXM709LGW-700HAI-[**]
0 to 1 10 3 m (10') PXM709GW-001BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-001BAI-[**]
0 to 2 20 3 m (10') PXM709GW-002BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-002BAI-[**]
0 to 3.5 35 3 m (10') PXM709GW-3.5BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-3.5BAI-[**]
0 to 7 71 3 m (10') PXM709GW-007BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-007BAI-[**]
0 to 10 102 3 m (10') PXM709GW-010BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-010BAI-[**]
0 to 17.5 178 3 m (10') PXM709GW-17.5BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-17.5BAI-[**]
0 to 35 357 3 m (10') PXM709GW-035BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-035BAI-[**]
0 to 50 510 3 m (10') PXM709GW-050BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-050BAI-[**]
0 to 70 714 3 m (10') PXM709GW-070BAI-[**] PXM709LGW-070BAI-[**]
Submersible Level Transducer
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
[**] To order with addition cable length, specify total length in meters, PXM709GW-001BGI-12M, additional cost for length over 3 meters.
Consult sales for stock cable length to assure fast delivery.
1.) To order with optional high accuracy for extra cost, insert code “-HH” after “I” for 0.08% accuracy, PXM709-010BGI-HH-[**].
2.) To order with ½ NPT Conduit fitting for extra cost, specifiy Model PXM709C, PXM709CGW-170HGI.
3.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection for extra cost, specify Model PXM709LGW, i.e. PXM709LGW-001BGI.
4.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection and conduit fitting for extra cost, specify Model PXM709CLGW, i.e. PXM709CLGW-001BGI.
Ordering Examples: PXM709GW-350HGI, 350 mbar gage submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, 3 m (10') of cable and standard
0.2% accuracy.
PXM709LGW-001BAI-HH-7.5M, 1 bar absolute pressure, lightning protected submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, 7.5 m (25') of cable
and high 0.08% accuracy.
PXM709CGW-700HGI-6M, 700 mbar gage submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, a ½ NPT conduit fitting and 6 m (20') of cable with
0.2% accuracy.
B-4
Fast Delivery – Highlighted Typically Stock to 2 Weeks!
Submersible Pressure TransmitterS